
Firozpur Cantt. - Rameswaram Humsafar Express/20498 - Hms - NR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction 

45h 35m - 2663 km - 26 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 05:55 0 1 0 50 199 NR
2 BTI Bathinda Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 4 1 88 65 207 NR
3 MBY Mandi Dabwali 08:23 08:25 2m 1 1 124 78 NWR
4 SGRA Sangaria 08:48 08:50 2m 0 1 154 53 NWR
5 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 09:20 09:30 10m 1 1 180 63 184 NWR
6 ENB Ellenabad 10:11 10:13 2m 1 1 223 63 194 NWR
7 NHR Nohar 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 254 75 196 NWR
8 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 11:17 11:19 2m 0 1 294 69 202 NWR
9 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 1 1 358 43 235 NWR
10 CUR Churu Junction 13:40 14:00 20m 1 416 68 NWR
11 SIKR Sikar Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 0 1 507 72 430 NWR
12 RGS Ringas Junction 16:07 16:10 3m 0 1 557 55 479 NWR
13 JP Jaipur Junction 17:15 17:30 15m 2 1 617 76 428 NWR
14 KSG Kishangarh 18:56 18:58 2m 0 1 726 29 462 NWR
15 AII Ajmer Junction 19:50 20:10 20m 2,3 1 752 72 482 NWR
16 BHL Bhilwara 22:00 22:05 5m 1 1 883 - 414 NWR
17 CNA Chanderiya 22:12 22:13 1m 0 1 930 7 409 WR
18 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 2 1 938 58 403 WR
19 NMH Nimach 00:18 00:20 2m 1 2 994 59 WR
20 MDS Mandsor 01:10 01:12 2m 1 2 1043 43 436 WR
21 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:15 03:25 10m 2 2 1130 78 494 WR
22 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

04:26 04:28 2m 1 2 1210 51 WR

23 LMNR Laxmi Bai Nagar 05:10 05:25 15m 3 2 1245 68 542 WR
24 DWX Dewas Junction 05:56 05:58 2m 1,2 2 1281 42 537 WR
25 MKC Maksi Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 1 2 1317 54 510 WR
26 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 2 2 1459 48 405 WCR
27 ET Itarsi Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 0 2 1551 71 329 WCR
28 BZU Betul 13:06 13:08 2m 1 2 1658 57 639 CR
29 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 2 2 1849 72 309 CR
30 CD Chandrapur 19:18 19:20 2m 1 2 2044 14 362 CR
31 BPQ Balharshah 20:20 20:25 5m 2 2058 106 346 CR
32 WL Warangal 22:43 22:45 2m 1 2 2301 56 271 SCR
33 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:25 02:35 10m 0 3 2508 70 19 SCR
34 NLR Nellore 06:13 06:15 2m 3 3 2763 59 18 SCR
35 GDR Gudur Junction 06:54 06:55 1m 0 3 2801 52 19 SCR
36 MS Chennai Egmore 09:40 09:55 15m 3 2943 57 10 SR
37 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 10:53 10:55 2m 0 3 2999 65 40 SR
38 VM Villupuram Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 0 3 3102 82 43 SR
39 ALU Ariyalur 13:54 13:55 1m 2 3 3210 60 76 SR
40 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
15:05 15:15 10m 3 3280 74 86 SR

41 PDKT Pudukkottai 15:58 16:00 2m 0 3 3333 50 89 SR
42 MNM Manamadurai Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 0 3 3431 83 67 SR
43 RMD Ramanathapuram 18:43 18:45 2m 1 3 3491 24 7 SR
44 MMM Mandapam 20:15 1 3 3527 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 11 2024 (16:45)

Oct 11 2024 (16:45)

1

1


